
               SUMMER SEMESTER 2003/2004                    DYŻURY - OFFICE HOURS
              WINTER SEMESTER 2017/2018
NAME DAY HOURS   ROOM 

dr Al-Khatib Małgorzata

Monday 
Friday 

13.30-14.00
 9.30-10.00 316

mgr Biedrzycki Marek Thursday 13.30-14.30 316

dr hab. Bloch-Rozmej Anna BY APPOINTMENT abloch@kul.lublin.pl 322

prof. Bondaruk Anna BY APPOINTMENT bondaruk@kul.pl 322

dr Campfield Dorota BY APPOINTMENT d.campfield@ibe.edu.pl 316

B.A. Carr Graham Wednesday 13.30-14.30 309

dr Chybowska Urszula Wednesday 13.30-14.30 314

prof. Cyran Eugeniusz BY APPOINTMENT ecyran@kul.lublin.pl 322

B.A. Davies Stephen Tuesday 14.00-15.00 309

dr hab. Diniejko Andrzej Monday 11.00-12.00 307

mgr Fedorowicz Michał BY APPOINTMENT michal_fedorowicz@wp.pl 316

mgr Galbarczyk Monika BY APPOINTMENT m.galbarczyk@uw.edu.pl 316

dr Gotchold Agnieszka BY APPOINTMENT agotchold1@wp.pl 316

mgr Gozdawa Gołębiowska  Hanna Monday 12.00-13.00 316/323

mgr Górska Barbara Wednesday 9.30-10.00 I 15.30-16.00 307

dr  Guz Ewa BY APPOINTMENT ewasik@o2.pl 316

dr  Junkieles Magdalena

Monday 
Friday 

13.30-14.00
15.15-15.45 323/316

mgr Kijowska  Hanna BY APPOINTMENT hkijowska@uw.edu.pl 316/323

mgr Malinowska Monika BY APPOINTMENT m.malinowska28@uw.edu.pl 316

dr Murkowska Anna BY APPOINTMENT a.murkowska@uw.edu.pl 314

prof. Nijakowska Joanna BY APPOINTMENT jnijak@wp.pl 322

dr hab. Nowakowska-Siuta Renata  Wednesday 12.00-13.00 307

mgr  Piotrowska Joanna BY APPOINTMENT asia_piotrowska@op.pl 316

mgr Plater-Zyberk  Agnieszka Thursday 12.00-13.00 317

dr Romaniuk Danuta Tuesday 13.30-14.30 314

dr Romaniuk Jacek Tuesday 11.00-12.00 314

dr Sielanko-Byford Elżbieta 

Monday 
Wednesday 

11.30-12.00
15.30-16.00 317

mgr Skarżyńska  Izabella Tuesday 13.30-14.30 317

prof. Wącior Sławomir BY APPOINTMENT wacior@kul.pl 322

dr Sokołowski Piotr Thursday 13.30-14.00 317

prof. Szymanek Bogdan BY APPOINTMENT  szymanek@kul.pl 322

mgr Walewska Anna Wednesday 7.30-8.30 317

mgr Zarychta Adam BY APPOINTMENT adam-zary chta@wp.pl 316

mgr Zielińska Janina
Tuesday  
Wednesday  

15.45-16.15
13.30-16.00

pok. 07 
Ksawerów

mgr Żarnotal Anna
Tuesday 
Friday 

12.30-13.30
13.30-14.00 316


